
SNO ROLLNO NAME MARK COMMUNITY DOB Gender PSTM PWD PWD CODE MSP SGT Selection Turn CV/BV

1 19PG071313253 JOTHI V 98 BC 30-May-82 Female No No GT W CV

2 19PG071309222 M.DEEPA 98 SC 07-Feb-84 Female No No GT W CV

3 19PG071313472 MUTHUSETHUKKARASI M 98 BC 15-Jun-90 Female No No GT W CV

4 19PG071601275 SURYA E 96 MBC/DNC 04-Mar-91 Female No No GT W CV

5 19PG071309349 SATHIYA P 95 MBC/DNC 30-Apr-86 Female No No GT W CV

6 19PG071600218 SRINIVASARAGAVAN K.M 95 GT 10-Mar-87 Male No No GT CV

7 19PG072404200 KAVITHAI RANI S 94 BC 10-May-87 Female No No GT W CV

8 19PG071408538 SARANYA S 94 MBC/DNC 03-Apr-89 Female No No GT W CV

9 19PG071216208 MURUGANANTHAM A 93 SC 30-Apr-85 Male No No GT CV

10 19PG071901505 RAJAPANDIYAN .S 93 MBC/DNC 06-Jul-85 Male No No GT CV

11 19PG071403213 GEETHARANI R 93 BC 26-May-86 Female No No GT W CV

12 19PG071313042 PARAMESWARI S 93 MBC/DNC 10-May-87 Female No No GT W CV

13 19PG071309402 VEMBARASU K 93 MBC/DNC 15-May-87 Female No No GT WT* CV

14 19PG071200705 ARIVAZHAGI 92 SC 10-Jun-84 Female No No GT WT* CV

15 19PG071704707 S BOOPATHI 92 MBC/DNC 19-Jul-84 Male No No GT CV

16 19PG071309316 RENUGADEVI S 92 MBC/DNC 25-May-87 Female No No GT WT* CV

17 19PG072806845 SHAILA N 91 BC 31-May-77 Female No No GT CV

18 19PG071550572 MARIMUTHU S 91 MBC/DNC 20-May-86 Male No No GT CV

19 19PG072404198 SUGANYA GOWRI S M 91 SC 08-Jul-86 Female No No GT CV

20 19PG071301565 PRABHAKARAN.V 91 SC 03-Mar-88 Male No No GT CV
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21 19PG073602690 V VASANTHA VIJAYARANI 90 BC 10-Feb-66 Female No No GT CV

22 19PG071601172 SUGANTHI S 90 SC 31-Jul-78 Female No No GT CV

23 19PG071308793 PUNITHA N 90 BC 12-Nov-80 Female No No GT CV

24 19PG071313477 P ELAIYARANI 90 SC 15-Mar-84 Female No No GT CV

25 19PG071450289 BALASUBRAMANIYAN M 90 MBC/DNC 17-May-85 Male No No GT CV

26 19PG071601189 MENAGADEVI .N 90 BC 20-May-85 Female No No GT CV

27 19PG071601192 UMA MAHESWARI S 90 BC 08-Jun-85 Female No No GT CV

28 19PG071650888 GOPALA KRISHNAN.A 90 MBC/DNC 08-Jun-85 Male No No GT CV

29 19PG071407239 VARTHINI.S 90 MBC/DNC 03-Jun-89 Female No No GT T* CV

30 19PG073900764 VELMURUGAN G 90 MBC/DNC 07-Jul-90 Male No No GT T* CV

31 19PG071250142 PALRAJ P 90 MBC/DNC 30-May-91 Male No No GT T* CV

32 19PG072403282 K.HEMA 89 BC 27-May-74 Female No No GT T* CV

33 19PG072802557 D BAVANI 89 BC 27-May-77 Female No No GT T* CV

34 19PG072403263 C JOTHILAKSHMI 89 BC 05-Jun-81 Female No No GT SG* CV

35 19PG071901539 CHANDRASEKARAN M 89 BC 20-May-86 Male No No GT SG* CV

36 19PG073808976 CHAIRMAKANI V 89 BC 12-May-87 Female No No GT SG* CV

37 19PG072801247 THANGESHWARAN S 89 SC 03-Jan-88 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 GT LD CV

38 19PG073600375 S.VISHALAKSHI 89 MBC/DNC 11-May-88 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

39 19PG073300180 THANGAPANDIAN M 89 SC 10-May-92 Male No No SC CV

40 19PG071309395 NITHYA P 89 MBC/DNC 20-Apr-93 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV
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41 19PG073600352 REGI P 88 BC 21-May-76 Female No No BC W CV

42 19PG073805846 S RUBY REGINA 88 BC 20-May-77 Female No No BC W CV

43 19PG071700393 SARAVANAKUMAR 88 MBC/DNC 11-Jul-80 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

44 19PG071704795 RAMESH P 88 MBC/DNC 30-Aug-87 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

45 19PG071651181 CHITRA M 88 BC 08-Jan-92 Female No No BC W CV

46 19PG071301415 KANCHANA S 87 BC 09-Jun-77 Female No No BC W CV

47 19PG073500498 MALATHI M 87 SC 06-Mar-79 Female No No SC W CV

48 19PG073808972 N GOMATHI 87 BC 27-Apr-79 Female No No BC W CV

49 19PG071350650 BOOPATHI K 87 BC 30-May-79 Male No No BC CV

50 19PG073801780 N.SARAVANAVALLI 87 MBC/DNC 20-Jan-82 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

51 19PG072105940 DIVIA MARY R 87 BC 07-Mar-82 Female No No BC W CV

52 19PG071803306 UMADEVI M 87 MBC/DNC 10-Jun-82 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

53 19PG071308774 V MANIMEKALAI 87 BC 26-May-84 Female No No BC W CV

54 19PG071306816 S.PRABAVATHI 87 MBC/DNC 15-Jun-85 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

55 19PG072550312 BAGIYALAKSHMI .M 87 MBC/DNC 01-Jun-86 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

56 19PG071411877 NANDHINI S 87 MBC/DNC 24-Oct-86 Female No No MBC/DNC W CV

57 19PG071306831 ARULMOZHI S 87 BC 06-Apr-87 Female No No BC WT* CV

58 19PG071300244 RANJITH KUMAR J 87 BC 23-Apr-88 Male No No BC CV

59 19PG073201902 ELAKKIYA R 87 SC 30-Apr-88 Female No No SC W CV

60 19PG071805281 ANANTHI S 87 SCA 25-Jun-89 Female No No SCA W CV
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61 19PG071812492 LAKSHMANAN R 87 MBC/DNC 12-May-91 Male No Yes LD - Cat 3 MBC/DNC CV

62 19PG071801146 KARTHICK D 87 SC 20-Jun-91 Male No No SC CV

63 19PG071212898 KALPANA 87 MBC/DNC 25-Jul-95 Female No No MBC/DNC WT* CV

64 19PG071602901 S.RAJASEKARAPANDIAN 86 MBC/DNC 20-Jun-74 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

65 19PG071651376 S KARPAGAVALLI 86 BC 21-May-75 Female No No BC WT* CV

66 19PG073810289 K.RAJENDRAN 86 BC 05-Oct-75 Male No No BC CV

67 19PG073650187 RAJESWARI R 86 BC 02-May-77 Female No Yes LD - Cat 3 BC Cat 3 PwD

68 19PG072101304 P GAYATHRI 86 SC 25-Jul-77 Female No No SC W CV

69 19PG071803030 R SAKUNTHALA DEVI 86 MBC/DNC 31-May-83 Female No No MBC/DNC WT* CV

70 19PG071401678 B DEVARAJ 86 BC 24-Apr-84 Male No No BC CV

71 19PG072003095 LAKSHMANAN.R 86 BC 24-Jun-84 Male No No BC CV

72 19PG071700391 D SAMIKKANNU 86 MBC/DNC 14-Apr-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

73 19PG072801029 MARY JEGA T 86 BC 13-Jul-85 Female No No BC WT* CV

74 19PG072103568 KESAVAN M 86 BC 23-Apr-86 Male No No BC CV

75 19PG071601295 K SUMITHRA 86 BC 10-Jun-86 Female No No BC CV

76 19PG072403227 SASTI PIRIYA B 86 BC 07-Aug-86 Female No No BC CV

77 19PG071350618 SIVAKUMAR S 86 BC 19-Jun-87 Male No No BC CV

78 19PG071604358 ARULDOSS. S 86 MBC/DNC 12-May-88 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

79 19PG071403075 MOHANAPRIYA N 86 BC 28-Jun-90 Female No No BC CV

80 19PG073806799 JEYAKUMAR T 86 BC 12-Mar-91 Male No No BC CV
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81 19PG071411791 JANANI D 86 BC 24-Apr-92 Female No No BC CV

82 19PG071218398 ARTHILAKSHMI N 85 MBC/DNC 12-Jan-77 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

83 19PG073001047 SELVARANI D 85 BC 14-Apr-77 Female No No BC CV

84 19PG072103788 VENKATESAN S 85 MBC/DNC 05-Feb-80 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

85 19PG073100230 SANGEETHA 85 BC 07-Jun-80 Female No No BC CV

86 19PG071204641 I.VICTORIA 85 BC 19-Mar-82 Female No No BC CV

87 19PG071704749 ANBAZHAGAN A 85 SC 01-Mar-83 Male No No SC CV

88 19PG071313203 RANI M 85 SC 10-May-84 Female No No SC W CV

89 19PG071309417 G AMBIKA 85 MBC/DNC 14-May-84 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

90 19PG072000473 PANNEER SELVAM G 85 MBC/DNC 20-Jul-84 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

91 19PG072300265 K.UMAARANI 85 MBC/DNC 22-Sep-84 Female No No MBC/DNC CV

92 19PG071807543 RAJKUMAR N 85 MBC/DNC 10-May-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

93 19PG071802032 SAKTHIVEL A 85 MBC/DNC 06-Jun-85 Male No No MBC/DNC CV

94 19PG071309351 POOVIZHI V 85 MBC/DNC 29-Mar-86 Female No No MBC/DNC T* CV

95 19PG071651811 VASANTHI S 85 BC 30-Apr-87 Female No No BC T* CV

96 19PG072802539 NITHIYA B 85 MBC/DNC 03-May-87 Female No No MBC/DNC T* CV

97 19PG071500222 PALANIAMMAL S 85 MBC/DNC 05-Jul-89 Female No No MBC/DNC T* CV

98 19PG074001177 MUTHUKUMAR A 85 MBC/DNC 10-Apr-90 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV

99 19PG071807485 C.RAMARAJ 85 SCA 02-Jun-90 Male No No SCA CV

100 19PG071411814 KAVITHA KIRUBAVATHY A 84 BC 19-Feb-75 Female No No BC T* CV
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101 19PG072400462 S JABARNIZHA 84 BCM 01-Jun-75 Female No No BCM W CV

102 19PG072802580 S KAMALA 84 BC 08-May-80 Female No No BC T* CV

103 19PG071309240 SUGANYA K 84 MBC/DNC 31-Dec-81 Female No No MBC/DNC SG* CV

104 19PG073500366 RATHIROSY M 84 SC 10-Feb-82 Female No No SC W CV

105 19PG071220356 SUBALAKSHMI S 84 BC 23-Jul-82 Female No No BC T* CV

106 19PG073806743 PREMNATH R 84 SC 05-Apr-83 Male No No SC CV

107 19PG073503448 LYLINE JEBA STELLA R 84 BC 25-May-83 Female No No BC T* CV

108 19PG071313474 MAHALAKSHMI N 84 BC 15-Jun-83 Female No No BC SG* CV

109 19PG071550598 VARUDHARAJAN A 84 SCA 04-Jan-85 Male No No SCA CV

110 19PG072400261 JEGATHEESWARI.P 84 BC 06-May-85 Female No No BC SG* CV

111 19PG071902137 B. SATHISH 84 SC 19-Jun-86 Male No No SC CV

112 19PG071801067 SIVAN E 84 MBC/DNC 19-Mar-87 Male No No MBC/DNC SG* CV

113 19PG071550534 JASEEMA ANZUM N 84 BCM 22-Jul-87 Female No No BCM CV

114 19PG072601959 V A PRABHAVATHY AMMA PAPPATHY 83 BC 31-Jul-75 Female No No BC SG* CV

115 19PG071213031 JAYALAKSHMI R 83 BC 04-Oct-77 Female No No BC SG* CV

116 19PG071500204 C SIVAGAMI 83 SC 11-Jun-81 Female No No SC WT* CV

117 19PG073300837 S.ALAGURAJA 83 SC 15-Nov-82 Male No No SC CV

118 19PG071317933 KUMAR S 83 SC 03-Apr-84 Male No No SC CV

119 19PG073500405 SHANTHA RANI D 83 SC 04-Apr-84 Female No No SC CV

120 19PG072800203 BABY P 83 SC 05-May-85 Female No No SC CV
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121 19PG072805982 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 83 SC 14-May-87 Female No No SC T* CV

122 19PG073302222 KARTHICKSELVAN M 83 SC 05-Apr-91 Male No No SC T* CV

123 19PG071902310 M. MARIMUTHU 82 SC 20-Jul-72 Male No No SC SG* CV

124 19PG072802515 A JESIMA RANI 82 BCM 07-Jun-82 Female No No BCM CV

125 19PG071200478 POONGKODI K 80 MBC/DNC 15-Jul-84 Female No No Yes GT SG CV

126 19PG071400179 SAKTHIVEL.D 80 SCA 22-Jun-85 Male No No SCA CV

127 19PG071812491 A POONKODI 76 MBC/DNC 15-Jun-82 Female No Yes LD - Cat 3 GT LD W CV

128 19PG071811531 MOHAMED AJMAL KHAN M 75 BCM 12-May-77 Male No No BCM CV

129 19PG073809027 S.DEVI 75 BC 08-Jun-78 Female No Yes HH - Cat 2 GT Cat 2 W PwD

130 19PG071550592 DHINESH S 75 SC 10-Jul-88 Male No No Yes GT SG CV

131 19PG071308826 GEETHA C 73 ST 25-Apr-90 Female No No ST BV

132 19PG071216070 KILLIVALAVAN S 68 SC 09-May-88 Male No No Yes SC SG CV

133 19PG071309356 GAYATHRI V 61 ST 10-Jun-85 Female No No ST W CV

134 Reserved ST T* Reserved ST T* ST T CV

135 NA NA BC - Urdu Minority Medium

136 NA NA GT Cat 4 PwD

137 NA NA BC Cat 2 PwD

138 NA NA BC Cat 1 PwD

139 NA NA MBC/DNC W Cat 1 PwD

140 NA NA SC Cat 4 PwD
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141 NA NA GT  LV CV

142 NA NA BC W HH CV

143 NA NA BC  MD CV

144 NA NA SC  HH CV


